B214 STATE HUDSON, FL City/State	equestor's Name ROAD 52 Address ORIDA 34667 /Zlp Phone #	Office Use Only NT NUMBER(S), (if known):
1(Con	poration Name)	(Document #)
2(Con	poration Nane)	(Document #)
	ioration ividite)	
3(Corj	poration Name)	(Document #)
4(Con	oration Name)	(Document #)
Mail out C	Pick up time Will wait Photo AMENDMENTS Amendment	Certificate of Status
NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Resignation of R.A., Offic Change of Registered Age Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	

• '



THEO STATES STATE DEPENDENT OF STATES

95100-5 FU 2001

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 23, 1996

ROBERT NIED 2ND NOTICE 8214 STATE ROAD 52 HUDSON, FL 34667

SUBJECT: BUYERS CHOICE OF CENTRAL FLORIDA Rof. Number: W96000003475

We have received your document for BUYERS CHOICE OF CENTRAL FLORIDA and your check(s) totaling \$131.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist

Letter Number: 396A00006645

PHANK YOU POR YOU PRHIPAIDE JSOL MITELI

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FILED SPECTRAGE OF SYME DIVERSE COLORIA (1997)

•

95 849 -5 11 2:07

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 15, 1996

ROBERT NIED 8214 STATE ROAD 52 HUDSON, FL 34667

SUBJECT: BUYERS CHOICE OF CENTRAL FLORIDA Ref. Number: W96000003475

We have received your document for BUYERS CHOICE OF CENTRAL FLORIDA and your check(s) totaling \$131.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6973.

Claretha Golden Document Specialist

, *1*

Letter Number: 396A00006645

	• • • •	FILED CLOSETARY OF STATE GIVENCE OF CONTORATIONS
	TRANSMITTAL LETTER	96 MAR - 5 PH 2: 07
Densitment of State	,	
Department of State Division of Corporatio P. O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, FL 3231	ons 4	
1 		p p p p p
SUBJECT:	Proposed corporate name - must include suffix)	Contreal + Loui
Factored in pa origina	and one (1) convert the pricing of income	vetice and a check
tor:	I and one (1) copy of the articles of incomp	/
	078.75 122.50	pration and a check / 1131.25 Iking Fee./ Ified Copy/ entificate/
tor :	1 078,75 0 0122,50 0 Fling Fee & Filing Fee & Constiled Copy Cent & Constiled Copy & Cent & Cent	/ 1131.25
tor :	078.75 0 \$122.50 0 Fling Fee A Consilied Copy Cent A Consilied Copy Cent A Consilied Copy Mobel Mobel Mobel Name (printed or typed) Name Name	1131.25 iling Fee./ frid Copy entificate
tor :	078.75 0 \$122.50 0 Fling Fee A Consilied Copy Cent A Consilied Copy Cent A Consilied Copy Mobel Mobel Mobel Name (printed or typed) Name Name	1131.25 iling Fee./ frid Copy entificate
tor :	078.75 0 \$122.50 0 Filing Fee & Consilied Copy Cent & Centificatio & Consilied Copy Cent ISO BEET NIFEL Name (printed or typed) 8334 Satisfies Cons Address Address	1131.25 iling Fee./ fied Copy/ ertificate <u>52</u> <u>166</u>

÷

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

.

æ

.

	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
	Buyers Choice OF Center HONINA, IN
	[Name of Corporation]
Flori	The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the ida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.
	ARTICLE I NAME
	The name of the corporation shall be: <u>Buyers Choice of o</u>
(Central Floring ENG -
	ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE
	The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: S224 S-MATE ROKO 52 NURSON, N.1. 34667
	ARTICLE HI SHARES
one t	The number of shares that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any ime is: 10000
	ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS
	The name and address of the initial registered agent is REAPT Mir harle
	The name and address of the initial registered agent is: <u>((here) Michea</u> (1)EX) 82B4 State ROAD 52 AUDSON FL 37657

÷

1 Yaka

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are): 8 201 The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this _____ day of _____ 19_16 PRESINCA Signature Signature Signature Sworn to and subocrubed before me On this 7th day of Jebruary 1996. Dailetbpe Notary Public IDENTITY ACKNOWLEDGED BYR.D.L. S32535265 GAIL HOPE Notary Public-State of Florida Commission Exp. 5/29/98 MASS. Commission # CC 380203

ORIGINAL	APPOINTMENT OF	AGENT
----------	----------------	-------

The undersigned, being all of the incorporators of <u>Buyeass Charles</u> OF SEFLOCIER , hereby appoint KOSCAT R. MIED, upon which any process, notice or demand required or permitted by statute to be served upon the corporation may be served. The agent's complete address is 8.2041 STATE ROAN S.2 KUOSON, FL 34667 Incorporator

Gentlemen: (Shere T NIED) hereby accepts appointment as agent of your corporation upon which process, tax notices or demands may be served.

By:

Sworn to and subocrubed before me on this 7th day of February 1996. Dailthope Notary Public IDENTITY ACKNOWLEDGED BYELDLI 53255265 GAIL HOPE Notary Public-State of Florida massachus etts Commission Exp. 5/29/98 Commission # CC 380203